TR 802692kt cne .
"[ RELEASE OFMORTGAGE BY CORPORATIOR OYEEIC W{ 49 i
S Financial, E.5.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERALTSE; antl a5~ OO hefodas ssloot page tof &
successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws Po02-10-18 1 S c;:' ;u‘-’ 1

of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for {ook County Recorder
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does

hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto:
COMMERCTIAL NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT ““ll “ l“l |“ \l \“ “ \l m |\
DATED SEPTEMBER 19, 1985 TRUST NO. 778 0021147492
of the County of CoOK and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of June 14, 1993 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of coox County, in the State of Illinos, as Document No. 93447342
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of June 14, 1993 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of coox
County in the State of Illinois as Document No. IXXXLXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situated i the County of cook and the State of
Tlinos, as follows, to wit:

“See Attzched Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:

05-27-109-015-0000

Property Address: 145 OXFORD ROAD N
KENILWORTH, IL 60043

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDL.PAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has
caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its vice Presi and attested by its

this 24TE

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS

COUNTY OF © wILL
I, Jennifer M. Srncik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State afu csaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

Stephan P. Fagan personally known tome to be the vice President of BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank and " fevin P. Ostendorf
personally known to me to be the

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrumexit, appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as Vice President and
of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN updezsnghand is 24TH day of  July 2002 ;
QFFICIAL SEAL - I
JENNIFER % SRNCK q NU-.LQ/\ W\}S\V\U‘L BUX 3 33"ET

2 NOTARY DUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
¥ My Commsgion IXpieE §-20-2006
e e S e

Je%ifer MV srncik . Notary Public

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: AT N: . VAND b[’\é

Elisa Medina BAADKEINANC R~ pKW
BankFinancial, F.S.B. 1200 LAMTERMATI pAALE

Loan # O 00pRUDEE, T LOSIT

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDEDIN _cook COUNTY, ILLINOIS _ &7. f)




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 14 IN BLOCX 33 IN OXFPORD'S ADDITION TO KENILWORTH IN
SECTIONS 27 ANS 38, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MsRIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

N
-]
Y
T~
<l
-l
-l
o



UNOFFICIAL COPY




